:0/17 Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000284844 3)))



H190002848443ABC6

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : I20000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) ARTICLE I	2018/MON 01:23 PM		FAX No.	P. 002
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (ProGi) ARTICLE 1	. <u>.</u>			
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (ProGi) ARTICLE 1				
ARTICLE I. NAME VINCENTS PLACE, INC The name of the corporation shall be: Mailing address. ARTICLE II. PRINCIPAL QFEICE Mailing address. Yincipal arrest address Mailing address. 4390 SW 112TH PLACE Mailing address. MAMI, FL 33165 Mailing address. ARTICLE II. PURPOSE TO TRANSACT ANY AND ALL LAWFULL BUSINESS The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: TO TRANSACT ANY AND ALL LAWFULL BUSINESS The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: TO TRANSACT ANY AND ALL LAWFULL BUSINESS Marticle IV. SHARES 200 SHARES PAR VALUE @ \$1.00 The aumber of starts of stock is: 200 SHARES PAR VALUE @ \$1.00 ARTICLE V. INTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address MIAMI, FL 33165 MAMI, FL 33165 Marte and Title: Marte and Title: Marte and Title: Address MIAMI, FL 33165 MIAMI, FL 33165 Marte and Title: MIAMI, FL 33165 Marte and Title: MIAMI, FL 33165 Marte and Title:		ARTICLES Of	F INCORPORATION 507 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (P	កចណ៍)
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal Birset address Mailing address, if different is::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	ANT ALL STARE			± .
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal Birset address Mailing address, if different is::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	The name of the corporati	on shall be:		
A390 SW 112TH PLACE ARTICLE III _ PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ARTICLE IV _ PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ARTICLE IV _ SHARES ARTICLE IV _ SHARES ARTICLE V _ INTEL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ARTICLE V _ INTEL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Name a	ARTICLE II – PRINCI	PAL OFFICE		g address, if different is:
MIAMI, FL 33165 ARTICLE II. PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: TO TRANSACT ANY AND ALL LAWFULL BUSINESS The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ARTICLE IV. SHARES 200 SHARES PAR VALUE @ \$1,00 The number of shares of stock is: 200 SHARES PAR VALUE @ \$1,00 ARTICLE V. INITIAL OFFICERS ANDAR DIRECTORS Name and Title: VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD Name and Title: MERCEDES LIZA GASTRO, VP Name and Title: MERCEDES LIZA GASTRO, VP Name and Title: MIAMI, FL 33165 MIAMI, FL 33165 MIAMI, FL 33165 MIAMI, FL 33165	۱ _.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ARTICLE III	4390 SW 112TH PLAC	E		
ARTICLE IV_SHARES 200 SHARES PAR VALUE @ \$1.00 The number of shares of nock is: 200 SHARES PAR VALUE @ \$1.00 ARTICLE V_INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRPCTORS Name and Title: VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD Name and Title: MIAMI, FL 33165 Mame and Title: MERCEDES LIZA CASTRO. VP Name and Title: MERCEDES LIZA CASTRO. VP Name and Title: MIAMI, FL 33165 MIAMI, FL 33165	MLAMI, FL 33165			
ARTICLE IV_SHARES 200 SHARES PAR VALUE @ \$1.00 The number of shares of nock is: 200 SHARES PAR VALUE @ \$1.00 ARTICLE V_INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRPCTORS Name and Title: VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD Name and Title: MIAMI, FL 33165 Mame and Title: MERCEDES LIZA CASTRO. VP Name and Title: MERCEDES LIZA CASTRO. VP Name and Title: MIAMI, FL 33165 MIAMI, FL 33165	ARTICLE III PURPO	SE TO	TRANSACT ANY AND ALL	LAWFULL BUSINESS
ARTICLE IV_SHARES 200 SHARES PAR VALUE @ \$1.00 The number of shares of stock is:				
ARTICLE IV_SHARES 200 SHARES PAR VALUE @ \$1.00 The aumber of shares of stock is:				
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD Name and Title: Address 4390 SW 112TH PLACE Address: MLAMI, FL 33165				
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD Name and Title: Address 4390 SW 112TH PLACE Address: MLAMI, FL 33165	·			
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD Name and Title: Address 4390 SW 112TH PLACE Address: MLAMI, FL 33165				
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD Name and Title: Address 4390 SW 112TH PLACE Address: MLAMI, FL 33165				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD Name and Title: Address 4390 SW 112TH PLACE Address: MLAMI, FL 33165				• • • • •
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD Name and Title: Address 4390 SW 112TH PLACE Address: MLAMI, FL 33165	······	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD Name and Title: Address 4390 SW 112TH PLACE Address: MLAMI, FL 33165	·			
Name and Title: VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD Name and Title: Address 4390 SW 112TH PLACE Address: MIAMI, FL 33165 Address: MERCEDES LIZA GASTRO. VP Name and Title: Address 4390 SW 112TH PLACE Address MERCEDES LIZA GASTRO. VP Name and Title: MAMI, FL 33165 MIAMI, FL 33165 MIAMI, FL 33165 Name and Title: Name and Title: MIAMI, FL 33165 Address: MIAMI, FL 33165 Address: MIAMI, FL 33165 Address:	ARTICLE IV SHAR	ES 200 SHARES PAR VAL	UE @ \$1,00	
Name and Title: VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD Name and Title: Address 4390 SW 112TH PLACE Address: MIAMI, FL 33165 Address: MERCEDES LIZA GASTRO. VP Name and Title: Address 4390 SW 112TH PLACE Address MERCEDES LIZA GASTRO. VP Name and Title: MAMI, FL 33165 MIAMI, FL 33165 MIAMI, FL 33165 Name and Title: Name and Title: MIAMI, FL 33165 Address: MIAMI, FL 33165 Address: MIAMI, FL 33165 Address:	ARTICLE IV SHAR. The number of shares of	ES 200 SHARES PAR VAL	UE @ \$1,00	
Address 4390 SW 112TH PLACE Address: MLAMI, FL 33165	ARTICLE V INITL	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT		
MIAMI, FL 33165 Name and Title: MERCEDES LIZA GASTRO. VP Name and Title: Address MIAMI, FL 33165 MIAMI, FL 33165 Name and Title:	ARTICLE V INITL	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	ORS	
Name and Title:	ARTICLE V INITL Name and Titl	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	Name and Title:	
Name and Title:	ARTICLE V INITL Name and Titl	IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD 4390 SW 112TH PLACE	Name and Title:	
Name and Title:	ARTICLE V INITL Name and Titl	IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD 4390 SW 112TH PLACE	Name and Title:	
Address A	ARTICLE V INITL Name and Titl	IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD 4390 SW 112TH PLACE MLAMI, FL 33165	QBS Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Title:	ARTICLE V INITL Name and Tit! Address	IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD 4390 SW 112TH PLACE MIAMI, FL 33165 MERCEDES LIZA GASTRO.	QBS Name and Title: Address:	
	ARTICLE V INITL Name and Titl Address Name and Title	IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD 4390 SW 112TH PLACE MIAMI, FL 33165 MERCEDES LIZA GASTRO.	OBS Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title:	
	ARTICLE V INITL Name and Titl Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD 4390 SW 112TH PLACE MLAMI, FL 33165 MERCEDES LIZA GASTRO. 4390 SW 112TH PLACE	OBS Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title:	
	ARTICLE V INITL Name and Titl Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD 4390 SW 112TH PLACE MLAMI, FL 33165 MERCEDES LIZA GASTRO. 4390 SW 112TH PLACE	OBS Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title:	
Address Address:	ARTICLE V INITL Name and Titl Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD 4390 SW 112TH PLACE MLAMI, FL 33165 MERCEDES LIZA GASTRO. 4390 SW 112TH PLACE	Warne and Title: Address: YP Name and Title: Address:	
	ARTICLE V INITL Name and Titl Address Name and Titl Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD 4390 SW 112TH PLACE MLAMI, FL 33165 MERCEDES LIZA GASTRO. 4390 SW 112TH PLACE MIAMI, FL 33165	Warne and Title: Address: YP Name and Title: Address:	
	ARTICLE V INITL Name and Titl Address Name and Titl Address Name and Titl	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD 4390 SW 112TH PLACE MLAMI, FL 33165 MERCEDES LIZA GASTRO. 4390 SW 112TH PLACE MIAMI, FL 33165	OBS	
	ARTICLE V INITL Name and Titl Address Name and Titl Address Name and Titl	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD 4390 SW 112TH PLACE MLAMI, FL 33165 MERCEDES LIZA GASTRO. 4390 SW 112TH PLACE MIAMI, FL 33165	OBS	

. . .

.

.

.....

.

•				
•				
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
Address		Address:		·,
ARTICLEVI	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Igrida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptob	b) of the registered agent is:		• • • •
The name and F	Mercedes Liza Castro	C) of the opportunity agains in	•	
Name:				•
4: Address:	4390 \$W 112TH PLACE			
	MIAMI, FL 33165	·		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	•		
The name and a	iddress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	VINCENT FERNANDEZ. PD			
Address:	4390 SW 112TH PLACE			· ·
. 1994 - 192 -	MIAMI, FL 33183			
		· · ·		
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	(OPTIONAL)	:`	
	f other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and c	apnot be more than five days pr	ior or 98 days after	r the
filing.)	· .			-
Note: If the day	te inserted in this block does not most the appli	cable statutory filing requirements.	, this date will not b	e listed as
	effective date on the Department of State's rec	ords:		
the document's				
the document's	med as registered agent to secred service of B	rocess for the above stated corport	tion at the place de	signuted :
the document's	amed as registered agent to accept service of p functionality with and accept the appointment	rocess for the above stated corport as registered agent and agree to su	ation at the place du I in this capacity	isignuted :
the document's	uned as registered agent to accept service of p turn familiar with and accept the appointment	rocess for the above stated corport as registered agent and agree to the	ation at the place de ct in this capacity 10/1/2018	isignated :
the documant's Having been an inis certificated	Required Signature Registered Agen	as regunered igen end age of a or	10/1/2018 Date	
the document's Having been an ints certificated	Required Signature Registered Agen	nt In are true. I am aware that the f	10/1/2018 Date Date information suit	
the document's Having been an ints certificated	and accept the appointment	nt In are true. I am aware that the f	10/1/2018 Date Date information sub 5, F.S.	
the document's Having been an ints certificated	ant familiar with and accept the appointment Required Signature Registered Agen accument and affirm that the facts stated hereit e Department of State constants a third degree W	nt In are true. I am aware that the f	10/1/2018 Date use information sub 5, F.S. 10/1/2018	bmitted in
the document's Having been an ints certificated	Required Signature Registered Agen	nt In are true. I am aware that the f	10/1/2018 Date Date information sub 5, F.S.	bmitted in
the document's Having been an ints certificated	ant familiar with and accept the appointment Required Signature Registered Agen accument and affirm that the facts stated hereit e Department of State constants a third degree W	nt In are true. I am aware that the f	10/1/2018 Date use information sub 5, F.S. 10/1/2018	bmitted in
the document's Having been an ints certificated	ant familiar with and accept the appointment Required Signature Registered Agen accument and affirm that the facts stated hereit e Department of State constants a third degree W	nt In are true. I am aware that the f	10/1/2018 Date use information sub 5, F.S. 10/1/2018	bmitted in